NEW TAEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION RECEIV Revised 7/1/57

Santa Fe, New Mexico

EEB 13 REQUEST FOR (OIL) - (GAS) ALLOWABL

130 New Well Recompletion

This form shall be submitted by the operator before an initial allowable will be assigned to any completed Oil or Gas well. Form C-104 is to be submitted in QUADRUPLICATE to the same District Office to which Form C-101 was sent. The allowable will be assigned effective 7:00 A.M. on date of completion or recompletion, provided this form is filed during calendar month of completion or recompletion. The completion date shall be that date in the case of an oil well when new oil is delivered into the stock tanks. Gas must be reported on 15.025 psia at 60° Fahrenheit.

				(Place) (Date) NG AN ALLOWABLE FOR A WELL KNOWN AS:
			Finitor)	State 647, Well No. 180, in NE. 1/4, NE. 1/4, (Lease)
Á	Company	y ui Opi Sec	32/	T. 17-S, R. 28-E., NMPM., Artesia
Unit	Letter			
F	Eddy	•••••		County. Date Spudded 1-27-62 Date Drilling Completed 1-31-62
P	lease inc	dicate le	ocation:	Elevation <u>3690' GL</u> Total Depth <u>1971'</u> PBTD <u>1970'</u>
D	C	В		Top Oil/Gas PayName of Prod. FormPremier
~	.	–		PRODUCING INTERVAL -
			x	Perforations 1915-22.5
E	F	G.	H	Open Hole None Casing Shoe 1970 Tubing 1910
				OIL WELL TEST -
L	K	J	I	Choke
				Natural Prod. Test: No testbbls.oil,bbls water inhrs,min. Size
M	N	0	┥┲┥	Test After Acid or Fracture Treatment (after recovery of volume of oil equal to volume of Choke
FA	14	ľ		load oil used): 54 bbls,oil, 0 bbls water in 24 hrs, 0 min. Size 1/2"
				GAS WELL TEST -
8901	FNL	& 33	O'FEL	Natural Prod. Test:MCF/Day; Hours flowedChoke Size
tubing .	Casing (and Cem	nting Recor	Method of Testing (pitot, back pressure, etc.):
Sire		Feet	Sax	Test After Acid or Fracture Treatment:MCF/Day; Hours flowed
				Choke Size Method of Testing:
<u>7"</u>	5	23	100	
41	12119	70	150	Acid or Fracture Treatment (Give amounts of materials used, such as acid, water, oil, and
				sand): 30,000 lb. sand using 573 bbls lease crude.
2 3	/81/19	10		Casing 525 lb. Press. 290 lb oil run to tanks February 10, 1962.
			†	011 Transporter Continental Pipe Line Company
				Gas Transporter Phillips Petroleum Corporation
) ann a shu			•	
Cimark	S i		••••••••••••••••	
•••••			••••••	
	•		·····	
		ertity ti		rmation given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge.
pprove		R 1	3 196 2	(Company or Operator)
	-		-	Bu K(h) aventist
	OIL C	CONSE	KVATION	COMMISSION By:
_	m	PA.	1. Te	Title Production Superintendent
šv:	11/2	_1/1/	1. k. C. M. Z.	1 LUC. A. & Arias was a second provide the second

Title.Production.Superi Send Communications regarding well to:

Name....Western-Yates P.O. Box 427, Artesia, New Mexico Address.....

AL ---

NUMBER OF COPIES RECEIVED		N	EW MEX			ERVATI		ION	FORM C-110 (Rev. 7-60)				
U.3.G 3. LAND OFFICE TRANSPORTER OIL GA3 PRORATION OFFICE OFENATOR OFFICE OFENATOR OFFICE		CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS											
		FILE THE OF	RIGINAL	AND 4 C	OPIES		E APPROPRIA	TE OFFICE					
Company or Operator	antana V						Lease Well No.						
VY Unit Letter	estern-Y Section T	ownship		Range			County	647	180-				
A	32 I	17 -S		-	28-E	-	Edd	lv					
Pool Artesia			'		Kind of Lease (State, Fed, Fee) State								
If well produce give loca	s oil or conden ation of tanks	sate Unit Letter J				Section 35	Township Range		Range 28-E				
Authorized transporter of o	il 🔀 or cond	lress to which ap	proved copy of	this form is to be sent)									
Continental Pipe Line Company Artesia, New Mexico													
Is Gas Actually Connected? Yes X No													
Authorized transporter of c	asing head gas		Date	Con-	+ • • • •			proved copy of i	this form is to be sent)				
Phillips Petroleum Corporation Phillips Phillips Philli													
If gas is not being sold, gi	ve reasons and	also explain its	present dis	position:									
		REASO	N(S) FOR	FILING	Inleas	check n	ioner hor)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	7 107 11												
1	New Well K Change in Transporter (check one) Oil Dry Gas							Change in Ownership					
		gas. Conc						RE	3 E - 15				
								<u>1</u> −1 1					
Remarks													
								,					
The undersigned certifi							nission have be	en complied w	ith.				
	Executed th	nis the <u>12th</u>	∟ day of _		<u>Febru</u>	ary /	, 19 62.						
OIL C	ONSERVATIO	DN COMMISSION	ł 	By	PM avement								
me	Anis	Irric		Title Production Superintendent									
Title	5 000 1080E				Comp				, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>				
p149 /168	<u></u>	Western-Yates											
Date		Address P.O. Box 427, Artesia, New Mexico											